800 SERIES EEx nn FFLOODLIGHTS
Type oof PProtection
ATEX CClassification
Area CClassification
Certificate
Coding
Enclosure
Reflector

to ensure the minimum number of luminaires is required.
1
International AApprovals
ATEX
The 864 with wire guard
The 864 with anti-glare shield
Recommended maximum aiming angle 20˚
from horizontal plane
864 Model shown
(painted black as standard - 854 & 844 have stainless steel finish)
AAccessories Should bbe oordered sseparately Catalogue OOrder CCode
844N/070/MS 70W HPS/Metal Halide E27
150°C T3
12.0kg
T4
854N/100/HS 100W HPS E40 T4 18.0kg
854N/150/HS 150W HPS E40
T3
18.0kg
T4
854N/250/MS 250W HPS/Metal Halide E40 T4 19.0kg
854N/400/MS* 400W HPS/Metal Halide  E40 T3 17.0kg
864N/250/MS 250W HPS/Metal Halide E40 T3 20.5kg
864N/400/MS 400W HPS/Metal Halide E40 T3 21.0kg
100/120V Cat Nos.  The following models are for 120V, 50Hz as standard:
864N/150/HS** 150W HPS E40 T3 23.0kg
864N/250/HS/120** 250W HPS E40 T3
-30 to +50
-30 to +40
-30 to +55
-25 to +55
-30 to +50
-25 to +40
-25 to +40
-25 to +55
-30 to +50 (HPS)
-25 to +45   (MH)
-30 to +55
-30 to +55 23.0kg
864N/400/HS/120*** 400W HPS E40
Product design and specifications are subject to change without notice, please check the Chalmit website for latest specifications.
60Hz
M25 cable entries
Narrow beam reflector